
 
 

Route 9- Frazer Town 

 

    

 
   
 

Sl. 
No. 

Boarding Points 
 

Bus Charges Timings 

1 Frazer Town – Near  Clarence  School  
52,500 

6:15 AM 

2 Ulsoor Ganesh Temple 
52,500 

6:20 AM 

3 R T O Indranagar 
52,500 

6:25 AM 

4 Indranagar – K F C Road 
52,500 

6:30 AM 

5 Domular Bus Stop - Bridge 
52,500 

6:35 AM 

6 Koramangala National Game Village 
52,500 

6:40 AM 

7 Sony Signal 
52,500 

6:45 AM 

8 Koramangala First block 
52,500 

6:50 AM 

9 Christ College/Dairy circle 
52,500 

6:55 AM 

10 Sagar Apollo 
48,500 

6:58 AM 

11 Jayadeva Hospital/ Gopalan Mall 
48,500 

7:00 AM 

12 Vega city Mall 
48,500 

7:05 AM 

13 Brigade Meadows 
45,000 

7:35 AM 

14 Kanakapura Road ( Gandhi Nagar) 
45,000 

7:45 AM 

15 Campus  8:20 AM 


